For Total Charging Flexibility
The Marinco® Sealink USB-A/C Combo off ers total
charging fl exibility. Compatible with both 12V and 24V
systems, and delivering up to 45W of total output, the
charger provides charge to most electronics, including
cell phones, tablets, headphones & other devices.
Mounting in a standard 1 ⅛” hole, and featuring
electrical tabs for quick wiring, the charger is easy to
install. A weather resistant cover protects against
water and dust ingress, making it ideal for
challenging environments.
Product Features
• Two USB Ports: (1) USB-A and (1) USB-C
• Mounts in a 1 ⅛” hole
• Water resistant cap
• LED power indicator
Related Products
Sealink® Dual USB-A/C
Combo Charger Receptacle
NEW PRODUCT
12VDUSB Sealink Deluxe Dual
USB-A Charger Receptacle
LED power indicator
marinco.com     800.307.6702     MAR-022-SB-1023
©2023 Marinco. All rights reserved.
*Input voltage must be a minimum of 5% higher than the
output voltage to achieve stated output ratings
Part # 12VDUSBAC (retail) / 12VDUSBAC-B (bulk)
Input Voltage 12/24V
Output Voltage Using
Only One Port*
USB-A - 5V 3A / 9V 2A / 12 V 1.5A
USB-C - 5V 3A / 9V 3A / 12V 3A / 15V 3A / 20V 2.2A
Output Voltage Using
Both Ports
5V 2.4A
per output
Operating Temperature -22°F to 113°F (-30°C - 45°C)
Storage Temperature -40°F to 149°F (-40°C - 65°C)
Short Circuit Protection Yes
Reverse Polarity
Protection
Yes
IP Rating IP45 (with cover closed)
Applications
Marine
RV
Automotive
Golf Cars
Specialty Vehicles
Industrial Equipment